
Company Name Industry Website

Abstrakt Marketing Group Marketing abstraktmg.com

ACME Constructors Construction www.acmeconstrructors.com

Alan Wire Company Manufacturing www.alanwire.com

Armanino LLP Audit, Tax, Consulting https://www.armaninollp.com/

Arrowleaf Human Services myarrowleaf.org

Arsenal Business Growth Sales https://www.arsenalbg.com/

Auto Tire & Parts NAPA Automotive autotireandpartsnapa.com

Bankers Life/ Bankers Life Securities Insurance, Financial
https://branches.bankerslife.com/mo/cpe-

girardeau/3065-williams-st

Bayer Crop Science - Agriculture http://www.bayer.com

BioKyowa Inc. Manufacturing www.biokyowa.com

Boulder Construction LLC Construction www.boulderconstructionllc.com

Canadian-American Transport Logistics/Transportation www.cat.ca

Cap America Apparel Manufacturing Industry www.capamerica.com

Cape Girardeau Adult Education & Literacy Education Cape Girardeau Adult Education & Literacy

Carbondale Police Department Law Enforcement carbondalepolice.com

Catapult Learning/MO Title I Bypass Program
Education / Academic intervention/ 

Instruction
missourititleibypass.com

Century Casino Cape Girardeau Entertainment
https://www.cnty.com/cape-

girardeau/careers-1/

Charles Schwab / TD Ameritrade Financial Services https://www.schwabjobs.com

Chateau Girardeau Healthcare www.chateaugir.com

Circle Fiber
Technology, IT, Communications, 

Internet, Computer Science
www.circlefiber.com

Codefi
Software Development; 

Entrepreneurship; Education Training
Codefi

Community Counseling Center Mental Health www.cccntr.com

Community Partnership of Southeast Missouri Nonprofit cpsemo.org

Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. Credit cedcareers.com

Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. Electrical Distributor cedcareers.com

Crown Ridge Tiger Sanctuary Animal Rescue crownridgetigers.com

Cultural Exchange Network (Cenet)
International Exchange Programs & 

Travel
https://www.cenet.org/

Cushman & Wakefield Real Estate www.cushwake.com

Dayton Freight Lines Transportation https://www.daytonfreight.com/

DHL Supply Chain Logistics www.dhl.com

Egyptian Community Unit School District No. 5 Public Education www.egyptianschool.com

Enterprise Holdings Business https://careers.enterprise.com/

Farmington R-7 School District Education www.fsdknights.com

Fastenal Industrial / Construction www.fastenal.com

FCC Behavioral Health Healthcare fccinc.org

Fort Zumwalt School District Education www.fz.k12.mo.us

Gill Group Appraisal/ Real Estate gillgroup.com

Greater St. Louis Area Council, Boy Scouts of America Non Profit stlbsa.org

Holland Construction Services General Construction hollandcs.com

Illinois Department of Children and Family Services Social Services
https://www2.illinois.gov/dcfs/Pages/default

.aspx

Illinois Farm Business Farm Management Association Agribusiness www.fbfm.org

Immanuel Lutheran School Education www.immanuelmurphy.com

Jefferson City School District Education www.jcschools.us

KCI Construction Construction www.kciconstruction.com

KCoe Isom Accounting www.kcoe.com

Kentucky Community & Technical College System Education www.kctcs.edu

Lynwood Christian Academy Education www.lynwood.academy

Mehlville School District Education https://mehlvilleschooldistrict.com/



Menards Retail www.menards.com/careers

Meridian CUSD 101 Education www.meridian101.com

MFA Incorporated Agriculture www.mfa-inc.com

Midwest Regional Bank Banking mwrbank.com

Midwest Sterilization Corporation Contract Sterilizer https://midweststerilization.com/

Missouri Cobalt, LLC Mining www.mocobalt.com

Missouri Department of Natural Resources Government https://dnr.mo.gov/

Missouri Department of Social Services Division of Youth Services www.mocareers.mo.gov/dys

Missouri Division of Finance Government finance.mo.gov

Missouri State Highway Patrol
Law Enforcement www.motrooper.com

Missouri Veterans Home Healthcare https://mvc.dps.mo.gov/homes/capegirarde

MRV Banks Banking https://www.mrvbanks.com/

Mutual of Omaha Advisors Financial Services
https://agents.mutualofomaha.com/district-

offices/mo/saint-louis/3636-south-geyer-

Northwestern Mutual Financial https://www.northwesternmutual.com/offic

Nucor Yamato Steel Steel Manufacturing nucor.com

Office of the Missouri State Auditor Government https://auditor.mo.gov/

OpenText Technology https://www.opentext.com/

Patrick Capital Markets Financial Services www.patrickcapital.com

Pattonville School District K-12 Pubic School District www.psdr3.org

Penske Transportation/ Logistics gopenske.com

Pepsi MidAmerica Retail Beverage Industry Pepsi MidAmerica

Poettker Construction Company Construction www.poettkerconstruction.com

Portageville School District Education www.portageville.k12.mo.us

Precision Insurance & Financial Services, Inc. Insurance & Financial Services www.precisioninsurance.com

Primrose School of St. Charles at Heritage Education www.PrimroseStCharles.com

Rhodes/IMO's/Rally's Hospitality, Restaurants rhodes101.com

Robinson Construction Construction https://www.robinsonconstruction.com/

Roeslein and Associates Engineering, Manufacturing and www.roeslein.com

Saint Francis Healthcare System Healthcare www.sfmc.net

Secure24 Sales Secure24

Sherwin Williams Retail, Sales https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home

SIH Healthcare sih.net

Sikeston R-6 Schools Education www.sikestonr6.org

Southeast Correctional Center Corrections Department of Corrections

Southeast Missourian Media semissourian.com

SoutheastHEALTH Healthcare www.sehealth.org

Special School District of St. Louis County Education ssdmo.org

Spectrum Telecommunications
https://jobs.spectrum.com/university-and-

early-career

SSM Health Healthcare https://www.ssmhealth.com/resources/abou

St. Bernards Hospital https://www.stbernards.info/

St. Clair R-XIII School District
Education stcmo.org

St. Louis County Police Department Law Enforcement http://stlouiscountypolice.com/join-our-

St. Vincent de Paul Schools Education svdepaul.org

Tennessee Titans Sports & Entertainment www.tennesseetitans.com

TG Missouri Corp Automotive Engineering http://www.tgmissouri.com/

The Salvation Army Non-profit https://centralusa.salvationarmy.org/midland/

Transportation Security Administration (TSA) Federal Government https://jobs.tsa.gov

U.S. Probation Office Government https://www.moep.uscourts.gov/probation-

UHY LLP Public Accounting www.uhy-us.com

Unilever Manufacturing https://www.unilever.com/

United States Army Military www.goarmy.com

US Air Force Talent Management airforce.com

US Navy Healthcare, Nuclear Engineering, General Officer Programshttps://www.mynavyhr.navy.mil/

USDOL/WHD Federal Government www.dol.gov



Veterans United Home Loans Finance/Mortgage/Marketing/IT https://careers.veteransunited.com/

Vizient Inc Healthcare www.vizientinc.com

West Memphis School District Education www.wmsd.net


